SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Date Issued Valuation
Description
B - COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION
TIM RYAN
B-04-21-22-01 CONSTRUGCTION INc  L/BERTY BANK IRRIGATION METER 20150 7TH AVE NE 05/20/2022
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
TIM RYAN COMMERCIAL
B-03-29-22-02 CONSTRUGTION INc  IBERTY BANK MECHANIGAL 20150 7TH AVE NE 05/23/2022 $274,342.00
Air Systems Engineering COMMERCIAL
B-04-14-22-09 Inc. THE SOPHIE MECHANIGAL 19059 JENSEN WAY NE 05/03/2022 $385,516.00
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $659,858.00
B - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
ALDRICH & UPSIZE METER FROM
B-04-12-22-01 ASSOGIATES INC NVAMETERUPSIZE o /1 4" o 980 NW RELIANCE ST  05/03/2022
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $0.00
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL
TIM RYAN TENANT
B-05-10-22-04 CONSTRUCTION ING Sluys Phase i IMPROVEMENT 18928 FRONT STNE  05/19/2022 $53,000.00
B-04-14-22-07 Kirkpatrick, Dennis (Ol ainl2 oIl Construct Interior Tenant yqq17 77y AVENE ~ 05/11/2022 $25,000.00
Improvement Improvements
TIMBERWOLF 19045 STATE HWY 305
B-04-19-22-02 CARPENTRY STREET SPORTS BATHROOM REMODEL | o 05/11/2022 $10,000.00
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $88,000.00
B - DEMOLITION
MANUFACTURED
B-03-15-22-01 IDGAF INCORPORATED SPACE 11 DEMO HOME DEMOLITION 1800 NE LINCOLN RD  05/03/2022
MANUFACTURED
B-03-15-22-02 IDGAF INCORPORATED SPACE 24 DEMO HOME DEMOLITION 1800 NE LINCOLN RD  05/03/2022
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $0.00

B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
B-04-13-22-02 g":sr'ensesri:;";ys & POULSBO YACHT CLUB DOCK REPLACEMENT 18129 FJORD DRNE  05/24/2022 $1,268,505.00
LEGACY WIRELESS CELL TOWER **NO SITUS ADDRESS
B-05-13-22-01 SERVICES ING CELL TOWER VODIFICATIONS o 05/26/2022 $20,000.00
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $1,288,505.00
B - SIGN

B-04-27-22-01 HANSON SIGN CO INC  Sacred Root Medicine  Wall sign 20696 BOND RD NE 05/11/2022 $3,500.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $3,500.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
B-04-27-22-02 Solgen Power LLC Loleas Solar Project ROOF SOLAR INSTALL 109T510 NE EDGEWOOD  15/14/2022 $6,501.60
B-04-27-22-04 Solgen Power LLC Self Solar Project ROOF SOLAR INSTALL lgegg \rs’éUGHN MILTON 54112022 $4,024.80
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $10,526.40
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK
MONTES MADISON DECK
B-04-26-22-01 CONSTRUCTION LLC  EXPANSION DECK EXPANSION 1542 NE ODIN ST 05/09/2022 $8,400.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $8,400.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
B-04-21-22-02 DANA'S HEATING INC  O'ROURKE HEAT PUMP INSTALL 428 NE OHENRY CT  05/03/2022
B-05-16-22-02 Z%EFL%AN EESTNERS Install 3-ton alc 1931 CLARET LOOP NW 05/25/2022
B-05-05-22-03 DANA'S HEATING INC  Hale A/C Adding A/C to existing 1980 NE LAURIEVEI 55,5455
system LOOP
Installation of furnace
B-04-27-22-03 DANA'S HEATING INC  Mathis Mechanical replacementand new 18290 DALARNA CT NE 05/04/2022
AIC
BRENNAN HEATING & - 2402 NE CONFUCIUS
B-04-29-22-01 A/C LLC Phillips Install 2 1/2 ton a/c WAY 05/04/2022
BRENNAN HEATING & . Replace gas furnace and 766 NE SHOREWOOD
A A/C LLC £l install 3-ton heat pump  CT el
Total Permits Issued 6 Total Valuation $0.00



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

Time Run:

Permit Type

B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW

B-04-14-22-01

B-04-14-22-02

B-04-14-22-03

B-04-14-22-04

B-04-14-22-05

B-04-14-22-06

B-03-08-22-04

B-03-08-22-06

B-03-08-22-01

B-05-05-22-01

B-03-08-22-03

06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM

Permit Number

Applicant

THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO

Watters, Elizabeth

CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

BLUE HERON - LOT 68
BLUE HERON - LOT 69
BLUE HERON - LOT 70
BLUE HERON - LOT 75
BLUE HERON - LOT 76
BLUE HERON - LOT 77
Crystal View - Lot 39

Crystal View - Lot 41

Crystal View - Lot 36

WATTERS SINGLE
FAMILY

Crystal View - Lot 38

Project
Description
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY
REBUILD

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

18209 MARSH AVE NE
18207 MARSH AVE NE
18205 MARSH AVE NE
18202 MARSH AVE NE
18204 MARSH AVE NE

18206 MARSH AVE NE

1755 NE CRYSTALLIA
CT
1762 NE CRYSTALLIA
CT
1786 NE CRYSTALLIA
CT

19811 NOLL RD NE

1767 NE CRYSTALLIA
CT

Date Issued

05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022

05/24/2022

Valuation

$434,143.27
$499,357.32
$475,247.72
$485,455.47
$550,390.82
$484,972.03
$479,652.96
$563,207.72
$536,739.38
$319,915.74

$458,038.70

Total Permits Issued 11

B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING

B-04-28-22-02

B-02-08-22-04

Dirt Cheap Inc.

Zavala, Jessica

Side Sewer - Hostmark-
Wilkey

Downstairs Bathroom
Shower

Repair private side sewer

Add a shower to
downstairs bathroom

564 NE HOSTMARK ST

18610 15TH LOOP NE

Total Valuation

05/03/2022

05/06/2022

$5,287,121.13

Total Permits Issued 2

B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF

B-05-03-22-02
B-04-18-22-04

B-05-03-22-01

METALMAN INC
CLOISE AND MIKE
CONSTRUCTION INC
CLOISE AND MIKE
CONSTRUCTION INC

HANSON
FLORENT

MCMURRY

RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

19134 NOLL RD NE

21052 NORDBY DR NW

2920 NE WINESAP CT

Total Valuation

05/06/2022
05/03/2022

05/09/2022

$0.00



SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Time Run: 06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name Description Site Address Date Issued Valuation
B-04-15-22-01 I e Kelley Re-Roof 2907 NE SPARTAN CT  05/23/2022
Construction
RICKER RANDAL S & 19254 NE CRESTWOOD
B-05-17-22-01 MARSHA G RICKER RE-ROOF oT 05/25/2022
REMOVE COMP ROOF
INSTALL NEW COMP
B-05-12-22-01 SMITH, LARRY ARMSTRONG 22321 ROOF WITH CORRECT 1989 NE GUSTAF ST 05/23/2022
VENTILATION
B-05-12-22-02 SMITH, LARRY GILMAN RE-ROOF 18361 11TH AVE NE 05/23/2022
B-05-20-22-01 Fagering, Justin Kittredge, Teresa Re-roof lgfg)g QEH GriEsr 05/23/2022
Total Permits Issued 8 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL
ProWorks Enterprises, = CRAWL SPACE CRAWL SPACE 2411 NE CONFUCIUS
B-04-21-22-03 LLC ENTRANGE ENTRANCE WAY 05/09/2022 $25,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $25,000.00
Total Permits Issued 43 Total Valuation $7,370,910.53



