SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

Time Run: 06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation		
B - COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION									
	B-04-21-22-01	TIM RYAN CONSTRUCTION INC	LIBERTY BANK	IRRIGATION METER	20150 7TH AVE NE	05/20/2022			
-	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$0.00		
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL									
	B-03-29-22-02	TIM RYAN CONSTRUCTION INC	LIBERTY BANK	COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	20150 7TH AVE NE	05/23/2022	\$274,342.00		
	B-04-14-22-09	Air Systems Engineering Inc.	THE SOPHIE	COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	19059 JENSEN WAY NE	05/03/2022	\$385,516.00		
	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$659,858.00		
B - COMME	ERCIAL PLUMBI	NG							
	B-04-12-22-01	ALDRICH & ASSOCIATES INC	NVA METER UPSIZE	UPSIZE METER FROM 3/4" TO 1 1/2"	980 NW RELIANCE ST	05/03/2022			
- -	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$0.00		
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL									
	B-05-10-22-04	TIM RYAN CONSTRUCTION INC	Sluys Phase III	TENANT IMPROVEMENT	18928 FRONT ST NE	05/19/2022	\$53,000.00		
	B-04-14-22-07	Kirkpatrick, Dennis	CPI/AHP Tenant Improvement	Construct Interior Tenant Improvements	19917 7TH AVE NE	05/11/2022	\$25,000.00		
	B-04-19-22-02	TIMBERWOLF CARPENTRY	STREET SPORTS	BATHROOM REMODEL	19045 STATE HWY 305 NE	05/11/2022	\$10,000.00		
-	Total Permits Issued	3				Total Valuation	\$88,000.00		
B - DEMOLITION									
	B-03-15-22-01	IDGAF INCORPORATED	SPACE 11 DEMO	MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION	1800 NE LINCOLN RD	05/03/2022			
	B-03-15-22-02	IDGAF INCORPORATED	SPACE 24 DEMO	MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION	1800 NE LINCOLN RD	05/03/2022			
•	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$0.00		

B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

Time Run: 06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation			
	B-04-13-22-02	Marine Surveys & Assessments	POULSBO YACHT CLUE	DOCK REPLACEMENT	18129 FJORD DR NE	05/24/2022	\$1,268,505.00			
	B-05-13-22-01	LEGACY WIRELESS SERVICES INC	CELL TOWER	CELL TOWER MODIFICATIONS	**NO SITUS ADDRESS **	05/26/2022	\$20,000.00			
	Total Permits Issued	12				Total Valuation	\$1,288,505.00			
B - SIGN										
	B-04-27-22-01	HANSON SIGN CO INC	Sacred Root Medicine	Wall sign	20696 BOND RD NE	05/11/2022	\$3,500.00			
	Total Permits Issued	I 1				Total Valuation	\$3,500.00			
B - SINGLI	B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION									
	B-04-27-22-02	Solgen Power LLC	Loleas Solar Project	ROOF SOLAR INSTALL	19510 NE EDGEWOOD CT	05/11/2022	\$6,501.60			
	B-04-27-22-04	Solgen Power LLC	Self Solar Project	ROOF SOLAR INSTALL	18613 VAUGHN MILTON LOOP NE	05/11/2022	\$4,024.80			
	Total Permits Issued	12				Total Valuation	\$10,526.40			
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY DECK									
	B-04-26-22-01	MONTES CONSTRUCTION LLC	MADISON DECK EXPANSION	DECK EXPANSION	1542 NE ODIN ST	05/09/2022	\$8,400.00			
	Total Permits Issued	11				Total Valuation	\$8,400.00			
B - SINGI I	B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL									
	B-04-21-22-02	DANA'S HEATING INC	O'ROURKE	HEAT PUMP INSTALL	428 NE OHENRY CT	05/03/2022				
	B-05-16-22-02	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Marshall	Install 3-ton a/c	1931 CLARET LOOP NW	05/25/2022				
	B-05-05-22-03	DANA'S HEATING INC	Hale A/C	Adding A/C to existing system	1980 NE LAURIE VEI LOOP	05/23/2022				
	B-04-27-22-03	DANA'S HEATING INC	Mathis Mechanical	Installation of furnace replacement and new A/C	18290 DALARNA CT NE	05/04/2022				
	B-04-29-22-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Phillips	Install 2 1/2 ton a/c	2402 NE CONFUCIUS WAY	05/04/2022				
	B-05-02-22-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Bird	Replace gas furnace and install 3-ton heat pump	766 NE SHOREWOOD CT	05/04/2022				
	Total Permits Issued	16				Total Valuation	\$0.00			

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation	
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW								
	B-04-14-22-01	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 68	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18209 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$434,143.27	
	B-04-14-22-02	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 69	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18207 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$499,357.32	
	B-04-14-22-03	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 70	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18205 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$475,247.72	
	B-04-14-22-04	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 75	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18202 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$485,455.47	
	B-04-14-22-05	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 76	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18204 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$550,390.82	
	B-04-14-22-06	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 77	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18206 MARSH AVE NE	05/12/2022	\$484,972.03	
	B-03-08-22-04	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 39	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1755 NE CRYSTALLIA CT	05/16/2022	\$479,652.96	
	B-03-08-22-06	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 41	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1762 NE CRYSTALLIA CT	05/16/2022	\$563,207.72	
	B-03-08-22-01	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 36	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1786 NE CRYSTALLIA CT	05/31/2022	\$536,739.38	
	B-05-05-22-01	Watters, Elizabeth	WATTERS SINGLE FAMILY	SINGLE FAMILY REBUILD	19811 NOLL RD NE	05/31/2022	\$319,915.74	
	B-03-08-22-03	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 38	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1767 NE CRYSTALLIA CT	05/24/2022	\$458,038.70	
	Total Permits Issued	11				Total Valuation	\$5,287,121.13	
B - SINGLE FAMILY PLUMBING								
	B-04-28-22-02	Dirt Cheap Inc.	Side Sewer - Hostmark- Wilkey	Repair private side sewer	564 NE HOSTMARK ST	05/03/2022		
	B-02-08-22-04	Zavala, Jessica	Downstairs Bathroom Shower	Add a shower to downstairs bathroom	18610 15TH LOOP NE	05/06/2022		
	Total Permits Issued	2				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF								
	B-05-03-22-02	METALMAN INC	HANSON	RE-ROOF	19134 NOLL RD NE	05/06/2022		
	B-04-18-22-04	CLOISE AND MIKE CONSTRUCTION INC	FLORENT	RE-ROOF	21052 NORDBY DR NW	05/03/2022		
	B-05-03-22-01	CLOISE AND MIKE CONSTRUCTION INC	MCMURRY	RE-ROOF	2920 NE WINESAP CT	05/09/2022		

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 05/01/2022 TO 05/31/2022

06/01/2022 12:04:11 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-04-15-22-01	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Kelley	Re-Roof	2907 NE SPARTAN CT	05/23/2022	
	B-05-17-22-01	RICKER RANDAL S & MARSHA G	RICKER	RE-ROOF	19254 NE CRESTWOOD CT	05/25/2022	
	B-05-12-22-01	SMITH, LARRY	ARMSTRONG 22321	REMOVE COMP ROOF INSTALL NEW COMP ROOF WITH CORRECT VENTILATION	1989 NE GUSTAF ST	05/23/2022	
	B-05-12-22-02	SMITH, LARRY	GILMAN	RE-ROOF	18361 11TH AVE NE	05/23/2022	
	B-05-20-22-01	Fagering, Justin	Kittredge, Teresa	Re-roof	19802 ASH CREST LOOP NE	05/23/2022	
	Total Permits Issued	8 1				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL							
	B-04-21-22-03	ProWorks Enterprises, LLC	CRAWL SPACE ENTRANCE	CRAWL SPACE ENTRANCE	2411 NE CONFUCIUS WAY	05/09/2022	\$25,000.00
	Total Permits Issued	1 1				Total Valuation	\$25,000.00
Total Permits Issued 43				Total Valuation		\$7,370,910.53	